

Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd. Room 101, Building 3, No. 12, Binwen Road, XixingStreet,Binjiang district,Hangzhou, Zhejiang,China Telephone +86571-88317620 Telefax +86571-88316350

CE EMC Certification of Conformity

Certificate No.: JCZS(E)20211207023-C

The samples of the below product have been found to comply with the essential requirements of the relevant standards.

Product	:	IP Camera	
Type Designation/Trademark	:	See Annex	
Applicant	:	Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.	
Address	:	1-3/F Area A and 2/F Area B, Building 2;1-11/F South Tower, Building 10, 88 Jiangling Road, Xixing Town, Binjiang District, Hangzhou City, P.R.China	
Manufacturer's Name	:	Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.	
Manufacturer's Address	:	1-3/F Area A and 2/F Area B, Building 2;1-11/F South Tower, Building 10, 88 Jiangling Road, Xixing Town, Binjiang District, Hangzhou City, P.R.China	
Measurement Facilities	:	Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd.	
Relevant Standard(s) / Specification(S) / Directive(S)		EMC Directive 2014/30/EU	
	:	EN 55032:2015	
		EN 55032:2015 EN 55024:2010+A1:2015	
		EN 61000-3-2:2014	
		EN 61000-3-3:2013	
Accreditations	:	Recognition Number: 645845	
		VCI Accreditation Number: C-14683, G-10832, R-14200, T-12223	
Report Number	:	JCBG(E)20211207023-C	
Issued Date	:		
Issued by	:	Bing Cai	
Position/Title	:	General Manager	
Signature	:	Bing Car Ashangen	



Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd. Room 101, Building 3, No. 12, Binwen Road, XixingStreet,Binjiang district,Hangzhou, Zhejiang,China Telephone +86571-88317620 Telefax +86571-88316350

This is an Annex to Test Verification of Conformity with Verification/Report Number(S): JCBG(E)20211207023-C.The issuing office is Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd.(Address: Room 101, Building 3, No. 12, Binwen Road, Xixing Street, Binjiang district,Hangzhou,Zhejiang,China)

Model(s) : IPC9312LFW-xxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz (where x,y,z may be blank, one letter or more combination letters from '0-9, A-Z and a-z'; '-' is optional)

NOTE: This Annex is part of the Test Verification of Conformity and should be read in conjunction with it.

This Verification is for the exclusive use of TDT's Client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between TDT and its Client. TDT's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. TDT assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Verification. Only the Client is authorized to copy or distribute this Verification. Any use of the TDT name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by TDT. The observations and test results referenced from this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested. This Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an TDT certification program.

Issued Date	:	December 24, 2021
		的规则放入
Issued by	:	Bing Cai
•		
Position/Title		General Manager
Signature	:	Bing Car 检验检测专用意